VIR 2023-20) - PEG89-404-611

RKA/DNCR/...../..... Date of Receiving 14/11/25



(Version 2.1) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 30.01.2020

Hems	Assig: To		Assigned to Date	To be completed	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By			NA	by date NA			NA
Survey	Dhon	VC1					
Preparation							
A - Very Good,	B - Satisfa	ctory,	C - Average	D - Poor E - E	stremely Poor		
File Returned to HO unprepared due to n	eason	□ Proper documents not received, □ Survey not done properly, □ Survey Form not properly filled, □ Market survey for rates is not properly done, □ Identification is not clearly done, □ Measurement is not properly done, □ Photographs not clearly taken, □ Selfie/ Owner or owner representative photo not taken, □ Owner/ owner representative signature not taken, □ Google Map not taken, □ Survey summary sheet not filled					
case File is returned by the reparer - HOD Engg.		☐ Minor defects in the survey hence approved for preparation with warning to Surveyor. Report preparer to collect the missing information on his own.					
	1		jor defects in		1 1- b-	dono ogni	n

		GENERA	L DETAIL	S			
1.	Proposal or Ref. No.	VIS(2023-24)- P(489-404-617					
2.	Type of Service	□ Valuation Repor	□ Valuation Report				
3.	Type of customer	I Bank	□PSU		□ NBFC	□ Corporat	te
		□ Company	□ Privat	e client	□ Dire	ct client thro	ugh Bank
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address	SBI, SARC,	Lower	ر بر. 10 مدرار	HOCK NIGHT	Free pr	955 Journa Munda-400
5.	Case Allotment Officer/	Name Cor		Contact Number		Email Id	
	Fees paying party Details	Mr. Honon	1	9 8194	80840	(00m2.6	134, ars), no.
6.	Case Type	□ Case for Fre	sh Accour	nt	□ Cas	se for existin	
7.	Fees Details	Amount of Fees	Advanc	e Amou	nt if any		vill be paid by
		37,500/+ PE+C5+				E Bank	□Customer
8.	Billing Details	Billed To Party	Name			GSTIN	ALCO DE LA CONTRACTOR DE

		/	Moini Tikshapa Resort and SP9
	-	Name of the Industry/	CASE DETAILS
	1/2	Account Type of Property	MIS. Kohingo Courotion → Nort
1	3	Owner/ Applicant Details	Industrial Plant, D Very Large Scale Industrial Plant Email Id
1	4.	Account Name	MID: Koh'000 Colroi
	5.	Plant Address	subdivision A ald pune mumbo: Highway
	6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name Contact Number
		preferred time of survey	50 ndeep m. norda 8976742339
	7.	Documents Received (Any	Date 14/11/23 Time 11:00
9.	8.	one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents: □Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney, □ Will Relinquishment Deed, □ Transfer Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter, □ Agreement to Sell, □ Mortgage Deed, □ Indenture of Mortgage 2. Map: □-Rizra Map, □ Sanctioned Map, □ Site Plan 3. Project Approval Documents: □ Factory Registration, □ Memorandum of Understanding with the State Govt., □ Industrial Entrepreneurs Memorandum, □ Environment Clearance, □ Fire NOC 4. Any Other document: □ TIR Report, □ Old Valuation Report, □ Plant & Machinery Inventory Sheet, □ Fixed Asset Register, □ Building Area Statement, □ CLU Document, □ Detailed Project Report, □ Invoices of the Major Equipment's, □ Daily Performance Report, □ TEV Report, □ LIE Report, □ Production data of last one week, □ Plant maintenance log, □ Copy of last paid Electricity Bill, □ Copy of municipal tax receipt □ Any other: No documents provided: □
Э.	Spe	cial Instructions if any:	he property was first Instabling,
	Th	o proporty w	THE PROPERTY WAS FIRST INSTALLAND, HER CONVERTED TO RESIDENT OND SPA.
10.	I agre on Va	ee to pay the amount mentior aluer firm to distort any facts	ed above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or adividual or organization by any means illegitimately.
	Custo	omer Signature:	
		,	TO AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

Short of

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

THE PREPARER TO START PREPARING THE FILES ONLY AFTER ENSURING THE STATUS OF ALL THE BELOW POINTS IS COMPLETED, FOR ANY EXCEPTION PLEASE BRING IT INTO NOTICE OF SENSOR GENERAL MANAGER (OPERATIONS), OTHERWISE PENAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN AGAINST THE FILE PREPARER

1	Please do not accept the case if you do not have proper documents. Understand the nature of his case if you do not have proper documents.
2	Understand the case if you do not have proper documents:
3	Understand the nature of Industry before moving for survey Study the Plant Inventory about the property of the case of the cas
1 24 % 4	Study the Plant Inventory sheet or FAR properly before moving for survey Firstly please take & study the current applicable ownership documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5.	Mark the Owner Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference. Identify the Property of the contact the ownership documents are mentioned in
6.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
7.	Check whether Building Measurement Area is given in the Map or if they have any Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried out before moving for survey.
8.	Take Google Map location.
9	Take one photograph of the property along with abutting road.
10.	Take nearby photographs of the Property.
11.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
12.	Fill the details in the Survey form and tick the appropriate option clearly.
13.	In case customer is found providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

S.No.	CHECKLIST	STATUS
1.	IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY	
2.	IS WORK ORDER/ EMAIL/ CESA FORM FORMALITY COMPLETED	6
3.	FOR PRIVATE CASE OR FOR FRESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS RECEIVED	0
4.	IS DOCUMENT CHECKLIST PROVIDED TO THE CUSTOMER	9

S.NO.	CHECKLIST	STATUS
1.	Check nearby prominent landmark	
2.	DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY	
3.	Match the boundaries of the property and its directions with the help of compass or sun direction	0
4.	Do sample measurement	6
5.	CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE	0
6.	Click multiple proper photographs of the property from inside-out	0
7.	Take selfie with the available representative	1

1	Stand Strengths May invaling at mapping/danger-inter-org	6
	Chack municipal principals	1
118	Check their consistence & width and its distance from the subject	(
- 11	Charle Lams width on which properly a topated	th-
1.2	Church any distincts or respansity in this property	1/4
1.h	COMPIRM PROPERTY RATES LOCALLY	14-
- 64.	CHECK NEARBY DEVELOPMENT	Ø

EMPORAL MASTRACTIONS

- Charing Survey allegate follow the blacks mentioned in the plant layout and clearly mention the details of each black of the form. definits of each black. The separate sheet aboverer space is not adequate in the forth.
- Charte survey please keep P&M inventory sheet in hand and cross check the machines from
- atention type, height & area of shed of each block clearly
- Take photographs of the machines including its machine plate.
- In caste machine is not in running condition then test the condition of the machine by moving its giver, stulley and check oil condition.

- m. W	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
DRAM	PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
A	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	 Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment. Survey done with proper documents. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned. Self & client signatures taken on survey form. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified. Site rough sketch plan made. Proper photographs taken.
	11. Selfie with property taken. 12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken.
	n case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the contents are covered.
	n case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any point are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
)	case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
1	case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019

0	Ration: 9.02.2011 Date of Revi	alom -
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Onte: 14/1/19 3	Time: 10:00
	Date:	111110

	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAILS
		Dho Mai vocios
2	property shown by	☐ Owner/ Director, ☐ Company Representative, ☐ No one was
- 1		available, Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside Contact No.
		Sonder minorda 8976742339
3	Survey Type	photographs), Full survey (inside-out with approximate measurements & photographs), Full survey (inside-out with approximate sample random measurements & photographs), Half Survey (Approximate
		sample random measurements from outside & photographs), a Shiy
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	photographs taken (No measurements) □ Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, □ NPA property so owner was hostile and survey couldn't be carried out, □ Under construction property, □ Very Large irregular
	MA	Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area, Any other reason:
5.	How Property is Identified	□ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, □ From name plate displayed on the property, □ Identified by the owner/ owner
	-	representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the
		property could not be done, □ Survey was not done
6.	Type of Industry	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large
	Revort and Ma	Scale Industrial Plant, □ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
7.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
8.	Reason for no measurement	☐ Property was locked/ sealed, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐
		NPA property so didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property,
	MR	practically not possible to measure the entire area $\hfill\square$ Any other Reason:
9.	Purpose of Valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage
	-2-	☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,

	Challes the purposes of Partition purposes of Capital Challes Wealth Pay purposes of Partition purposes of Capital Challes Wealth Pay purposes of Partition purposes.
All some	1) For appropriate to marrie
of town	□ Project Loan, □ Farm Loan, □ CC Limit enhancement, □ Cash Cred
14 Total American	Literit, () Industrial Lean, () Business Lean, () NA
Name of the Inchedry	OWNERSHIP DETAILS FOLS KOPINGS COUPORD TOTAL
Jajul Owner Name's Purchaser Name	
Signi Address under Valuation pagent Residence Address of	subdivision p. oid pure mumber. His
and Charlest Director	

9		LOCATION D	ETAILS		South
4	Adjoining Properties (Nation & with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people) Property Facing	□ East Facing, □	PRPC HO Then West expective North Facing, II	West Facing,	
3.	Landmark M/J	Cohinge	in Roin	nochi Poi	n=
4.	Ward Name/ No.	MINO.		10.29	
5.	Zone Name	Khordoia) .	
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name	Wid	th Dista	nce from property
		old renover		PK	persy foce
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	Ashwe	1 - 2		
8.	Are proper road facilities available?	⊕ Yes, □ No			
9.	Type of Approach Road	☐ Brick khadanja,	☐ Mud surfacing	g, □ Broken poth	oncrete paver block, noled metalled road, rrow approach road

	I considerate the second	
1	Classification of the Locality Location consideration	□ Within well-developed notified Industrial area. □ Within averagely maintained Industrial area. □ Within un-notified Industrial area. □ Within unan developed Area. □ Within urban developed Area. □ Within urban undeveloped area. □ Within urban undeveloped area. □ Within urban remote area. □ Within commercial area. □ Within urban remote area. □ Within commercial area. □ Within urban remote area. □ Urban developed Imits, no civic infrastructure available. □ Within rural village area. □ In interiors. □ Within Backward area. □ Within Remote area □ Urban developed, □ Urban developing, □ Semi Urban, □ Rural, □ Backward. □ Industrial, □ Institutional □ Corner Plot, □ 2 side open, □ 3 side open, □ On >30' wide road, □ Near to Metro station, □ Near to Market, □ Near to Highway, □ Entrance
		North-East Facing, □ Ordinary location within locality, □ Good Location
		within the locality. Normal Location within the locality, Normal Location within the locality Normal Location within the locality
		Location within locality, Poor location within the locality, Property
	become and spe	towards end of the locality, □ Any other
13.	Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then	□ Yes, □ No
	name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority	
	managing it.	O-bask Hespital Market Metro Railway Station Airport
14.	Proximity to civic amenities (~1 10-1h)	School Hospital Walket Men 2 CICO Co.
15.	Any new development in	ASOM SOM
	surrounding area	Dakes area
16.	Jurisdiction limits	□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat, □ Nagar
		Palika Parishad, □ Area not within any municipal limits
17.	Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Name: 1000010 Masan Paishod.
		☐ Area not within any development authority limits
18.	Municipality/ Municipal Corporation Name	Name: 10000010 Noson parchar

1	Area not within any municipal limits
gurrounding land uses a alcening/ nearby adaptishment details	Resent spair and later
is the location proper for pulped industry? ACA	OL YEA
is it a standalone industry pla area? is it a belt for the active industry and product of industry	e MR
is case industry gets clos pen does the land can be good for any other purpos	

		PHYSICAL DETAI	LS	As per site survey
j	I Jand Area	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	As per Map	7433.659-
	1 Montgog	C 7560 59.m	-	7435
	Jar	Area as per mortgage	deed: 7560 c	10.M
L	Any conversion to the land us	se M.A.		
	Land Type	Solid □ Rocky □ Ma	sh Land, □ Reclaime	d Land, □ Water logged
4	chane of the Land	☐ Square, ☐ Rectangula	ar, □ Trapezium, □ Tr	iangular, □ Trapezoid, ፲
	Level of Land	Irrogulas C MA		
5.		☐ On road level, ☐ Below	v road level, ⊡-Above	Todu level, DNA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	Alamai frantana Dia	ce frontage. Large	Homage, L.
7.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes I No I No relev	ant papers available	to match the beamannes,
		□ Boundaries not mentio	ned in available docu	ments, very large land
		parcel forming multiple la	inds so not possible t	A is available in
3.	Is Independent access available to the property	Clear independent ac	ccess is available, L	Access is available in
	<u> </u>	sharing of other adjoining property, □ No clear access is available, □		
	5 YO OF BUCKE	Access is closed due to d	lispute, □ Land locke	ed
	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☑ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only par	ially, □ Only with Te	mporary boundaries,
-	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	MA		
- 1	Is complete property			
- 1	mortgaged with the Bank			
- 1	under valuation or only portion of it?	MA.		
	Property possessed by at the	□ Owner, □ Vacant, □ L	essee, Under Co	nstruction, Couldn't be
1	ime of survey	Surveyed, □ Property was	s locked, □ Bank sea	aled, □ Court sealed
	Current activity carried out in ne property	□ Industrial, □ Vacant, □	Locked, □ Sealed □	Any other use:

s Arcron and spa Page 8 of 13

Construction Status	I D D. III - I Inde	- construction, Li No construction		
1. Covered Built-up Area	Built-up property in use, Differ	er construction, No construction As per site survey		
RO	As per Title deed As p	er Map As per site survey		
	3110.18 vg.m -			
She	ed			
Building Type	☑ RCe Framed Structure, ☐ Load	Learing Pillar Beam column,		
3.	RCe Framed Structure, Load	bearing		
	Ordinary brick wall structure, □ Sh	ed mounted on Iron trusses & Pillars,		
	Coron ob and districture			
Appearance/ Condition of the	Internal - Excellent, Very Go	od □ Good, □ Ordinary, □		
4. Building	internal - Excellent, Very Sc	No Survey		
	Average, □ Poor □ Under constru	ction, Dividinary, Cordinary,		
	External - Excellent, Very G	ood, Good, Godinary		
	Average T.D II der constril	CIIOH		
Maintenance of the Building	□ Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor,	Under construction		
5. Age of Building/ Recent	T very Good, Average, 1 co.,	TYPT, MOINTOR "		
6. Improvements done		760 ,		
Maintenance of the Building	□ Very Good, □ Average, □ Poor			
7. Any defects in the building	Sery Good, Average, Foot	Seepage issues, □ Water		
8. Any defects in the building	☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ Finishing	g issues, ☐ Seepage issues, ☐ Wate		
	supply issues, ☐ Electricity issues, ☐ Structural issues, ☐ Visible cracks			
Any violation done in the	Construction to a without Map.	□ Construction not as per approve		
property	☐ Construction done without Map, ☐ Construction not as per approved ☐ Construction done without Map, ☐ Construction not as per approved			
	Map, □ Extra covered without sanctioned Map, □ Joined adjacen			
	property, Encroached adjacent	area illegally		
	houndary, and a houndary	wall of a complex		
Boundary Wall (Only for	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Common boundar	Width Finish		
Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)	Running Mtr. Height	1/21/2/2/1		
		1 5'		
	6'	1.5' marono.		
individual property)	6'	15 marono		
individual property) Garden/ Landscaping	© Yes, □ No, □ Beautiful, □ Ordin	lus maro no.		
individual property)	6'	nary On Ground, In Basement		
individual property) Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautiful, ☐ Ording ☐ Available within the property	on Stilt		
individual property) Garden/ Landscaping	© Yes, □ No, □ Beautiful, □ Ordin	ary □ On Ground, □ In Basement On stilt □ On road, □ Acute part		
individual property) Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautiful, ☐ Ording ☐ Available within the property	on Stilt		

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

Page 9 of 13

LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

-	Demand & Supply son	- dist		TLOW	
1.	Demand & Supply condition in the Market for such properties		□-Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low		-
2.	At what True rate Owner bought this Property		Year of purchase	2007	
			Purchase Price	IIcr.	-
3.	Minimum Rate in the	ocality			-
1.	Maximum Rate in the	locality			-
5.	Local Information gath	nered dur	ng Site survey (Minimum 2 enquiries are must):		
	1. Name:	JAY	WILDU C	man conty	-
_	Contact No.	Viil	24 - 937	3930057	10
	Sale Purchase Rate	40	101Ch C D	393005 / For OU	H
-	Rental Rate	110 000	- (A 1)5		_
-	Comments	The		o lord auditoble	
		60-	יש כישר חנ	on concounced by	204
		0000	NO (V) 11)	007	
-	2. Name:	Proc		only longuois	
			mon po	DC+ 7	
	Contact No.	C	1040 2090	o 500 From Oc	~
	Sale Purchase Rate	30.	-35 101Ch	s (2 km from oc	Ph
	Rental Rate		1		
1	Comments				1
				•	
			-		
+	3. Name:				
+	Contact No.				
	Sale Purchase Rate				
	Rental Rate				
1	Comments				

Surveyor	Name:
----------	-------

Dhawai vonjok

Signature:

Date:

14/11/23

CASE NO.

UNDERTARING BY THE CUSTOMER

purity to the best of my township to the front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will considered as physical as physical as physical as physical as the same and the same an ple contributed as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and to select it second the for this understall act and will bear the charges for the changes/ medifications which have is shorter that he like false indermation. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member Associates to influence the Yahre of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is and accorded or asked by the member of R.K. Associates. Any such set will lead to cancellation of the material gradual by R.K. Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and sold solions taken for it.

APPRIANT. We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any shallon in case Surveyor or any member of R.K. Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly where inform on number +91.9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points The service of the reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be arbitrary effect the Valuation of is the to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a we claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name:

Mobile No.:

14/11/23

Date:

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name:

Pho Mai vonjo:

Signature:

Date:

14/11/20

h= 10 --で 些 25.06' x50' hz 2P C.C. 66' x 47. 48' DL. COW/ 60. 22. 7. Go -66.101×17.34 -62.10'x7.0); h=10.941-pcc 121,2691 n earsod OBOSIND- BOUND HEADING 1000 - 118'x 60' PSGNGWAR hairs - GG.101/2012 Uz . h: foio 91 - 21.52' x 22.13' h. 8.261 P.C. 22.211 x27,641 h. 101 P. Banquera Lang - (12 pal x22.321 h. 9.21) Puone-3: 46.98'm 63.11 h. 12.24'-RR PIGGIOS PACO CUIRCIXYSOCI ROOM , 20.70' x 28.26' K, 10.80' - ACE FIRMM. 91.55'x 45' h. 11.651-Aa 0 1000~3-20,001×52001 h,10) R. 111 - fre opwome_ 21.62'x29.92) h:1,1 kg 4=101 0 Keermannin 10' 10' 16' hr 10.8c/ - fre 41231×181 h: 121125 Puon- 6.59 me36 h. 7 21.7617 45.70'x INDO COME Private 15109 15+ F100 O RUDME. Ruson 1 GADAN HOO 350+5 0 0

7 Tiens



SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out interested over the property carried out interested over the property carried out interested over the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This is a prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out interested over the property carried out interested over the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This is a prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This is a prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This is a prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out in the property carried out the prop by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of part based on the interested organization. interested organization. Detailed Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ case it is required to cross check where Form can also be made available to the interested organization in which Values. case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared. which Valuation report is prepared.

Г	File No. File No.	ed.	or has give	617	
-	2. Name of the Surveyor	VICTORGE	W-PC489-	404	
-	2 Borrower Name	Ohowa, MIN Kohiroon Coordon Anast			
-	Name of the O	MI a Arel 'a -	nasta		
-	5. Property Address which has to be	THIS KONIDO			
	valued which has to be	No.	No.		
	6. property shown & identified by at spot	eodid not be done from ins	side	Contact No.	
	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	Janace Squared From name plate □ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, □ From name plate displayed on the property, □ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the property could not be done,			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Survey was not done ☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents			
9.	9. Survey Type ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available ☐ Full survey (inside-out with measure ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from out			,,	
10	photographs taken MA	property so couldn't be surveyed completely Posidential House, Low Rise Apar			
11.	Type of Property Institutional Converted to nesort and spa				
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement			
12.	Property Measurement		amont l	not renulled	
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:			
1.1	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
14.	Luna Area or the Free Ty	7566.80 59.M	_	7433.612	
45	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
15.	Covered Built-up Area	0700 10 10 M		The LLAS Commenced	
16.	Property possessed by at the time of	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Le	essee, Under Construc Bank sealed, Court seal	tion, \square Couldn't be Surveyed, ed	
	survey				
17.	Any negative observation of the	n = h = CO , 20	57	1	

year of purchase : 2007 AMOUNT : 11cm



	preparty during sorvey	
18	five brokenth accept anywappe for	(1) Clicar independent access to available. (1) Access available in sharing of other adiapute.
501	to property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	Chear undependent access is available. [] Access is stored adjusting property. [] I am obser access is available.
21		Please refer attached sheet named 'property rate information Details.'
-	1 3163	Please refer attached sheet named 'property rate injuries

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.X. Associates A. the surveyor of R.K. Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property as have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act. unlawful act.

ð.	Name of the	Dores	Coo		
b.	Relation:	CO -	0000	acch	minondo.
ζ.	Signature:	100	Pony	ROPY	aren tow
d.	Date:	7	1 .		20

14/11/25 In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \(\subseteq \text{No one was available, } \subseteq \text{Property is locked, } \subseteq \text{Owner/} \) representative refused to sign it, $\hfill\square$ Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a.	Name of the Surveyor:	phone	
b.	Signature:	Dhave al	NOUTO!
c.	Date:		
	191	11123	

MOTE: OUT OF TOTAL I OND ONLY 2 Building, are mortgaged to MDI i.e. Admin bldg.

attademy bids 10pph and of Eco o Areuny contre Montgage * pomo bids count from * @ Frankaway OFFIC- 12 90' x1471' h: 11.50' @ cooper 1099A - 51.51, × 10.051 Prag. 151 -52.25 40.48 h. 9.921 @ Paul hospital#1 - 29.41/221.27' h: 10:63' @ ICHORN word -12.43' × 10.21 open boni h= 10.211 1St Floor - Spa 10bby - 28.53' x 18.51' h= 10.121 6.821x 26.03' h. (0.12) No of Rums 10.77 x6.38, h. 10.121 on Mathocas 6 Mo's RCIGYRUOMZ-21841×13.231 h: 11.501 Rooms - 40/x281 h2 11.501 4+2. Ruom3 - 33.201 x 21.401 h: 11.331 2'nd From 3" 518 Room 4 - 21.291x 29.371 h 11.33, 9,50 RC Rooms - 12.91/2 (5.021 h. 11.53) -13.241x2.111 hz 91 Rooms. only wath w 211. Fa Mory only tempor wa C15'+591 h: 15' 7433.61m

10

Note: 00 out of the total only 2 5109 and 1000 is Mart 9090 to M32 or be itemed ph willer and the bulls or went a ca pa pource in mark ord a The brobert was everth ord or au porner rhooi and than was now converted into genous and spa as known or Ikrychoud resort and was **3**,